141 Bajonett Mauser 98/08

Land:
Hersteller:
Gewehr:
Kaliber d.G.:

Gesamtlénge d.B,:

Klingenl&dnge:

Klingenbreite:

Klingendicke:
GefgfRcode:
Griffschalen:
Knaufansatz:
Haltenut:
Driicker:
Gewicht:

Scheide:

Uruguay
FN (?)

Mauser

:} WAL WA

L13 mm
282 mm
24 mm
5,3 mm

413 mm

al2h /b 3,4/ ¢15,5/ d97 / e 27 /f 112,¢

Holz, 2 Durchgangsnieten

schriég

OT 5 /A2 11,5/ et/ &4

rechts, interne Feder

380 g &

Stahl, dtsch. Tragehaken

Parierstange rechts:

Scheidenhaken:

Parierstange Unterseite:

2916
2916
F
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